Switch

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

Uriin

SG108 8PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

SG106PC 6 PORT GIGABIT 10/100/1000
POE SWITCH

TEG1105PD 5PORT 10/100/1000 POE
EXTENDER

TEF1110P-8-63W 10PORT 10/100 SWITCH

TEG1024G 24 PORT 10/100/1000 Rack-M
SWITCH

TEG1109P-8-102W 9 PORT 10/100/1000
SWITCH

TEG1024F 24PORT 2SFP 10/100/1000
GIGABIT SWITCH

TEG5312F 10PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TEG1120P-16-256W 18PORT 10/100/1000
SWITCH

TEG1050F 48Port 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TEG1126P-24-4106W 24 PORT 10/100/1000
SWITCH

SG108M 8PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

31,50 USD

36,75 USD

40,95 USD

51,45 USD

89,25 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

250,95
usb

271,95
usb

19,95 USD
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TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

SG105M 5PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TEG1008M 8PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TEG1005D 5PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TEG1016M 16PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TEG1016G 16 PORT 10/100/1000 Mbps
SWITCH

TEG1016D 16PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TEG1024D 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TEG3328F 24 PORT YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TEG1118P 16PORT 10/100/10600 POE SWITCH

TEG5328F 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TEG1128P-24-416W 10/100/1000 24 PORT
SWITCH

TEG5328P-24 24 PORT 10/100/1000 MBPS
YONETILEBILIR

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

19,95

29,40

30,45

51,45

72,45

72,45

93,45

145,

189,

208,

229,

303,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95
usb

00
usb

95
usb

95
usb

45
usb



